
 

SUMMER - STRATHBOGIE CAMP PACKING LIST 

OUTDOOR WATER ACTIVITIES 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ITINERARY 

 

Clothes Personal Care Camp Gear 

□ 3 Changes of Clothes 

□ Sleepwear 

□ Spare Runners / Shoes 

□ Warm Jacket 

□ Sun Hat 

□ Thongs for Shower 

□ Bring old clothes - they 
will get dirty 

□ Teeth Cleaning 

□ Roll On Deodorant 
only 

□ Soap / Shampoo 

□ Hairbrush 

□ 2 Towels 

□ Medication 

□ Sunscreen 

□ Sleeping Bag / Doona 

□ Pillow & Pillowcase 

□ Bed Sheet 

□ Water Bottle 

□ Torch 

□ Cards / Small Game 

□ Optional -  Spending 
Money 

□ Plastic Bags for Wet / 
Dirty Clothes 

 
Timing, implementation and exact nature of activities are subject to change to take into account the weather, 

safety and individual camp circumstances 
 

Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 

 
08:45am 
 
 
09:15am 
 
 
11:30am 
 
 
 
01:30pm 
 
02:00pm 
 
06:00pm 
 
09:00pm 
  

 
Students meet at the 
Canteen 
 
Depart School 
 
 
BYO Lunch (Picnic at 
Euroa) 
 
 
Arrive and unpack 
 
Enjoy Strathbogie River 
 
Dinner 
 
Explore the bush at night, 
movie or games 

 
07:30am 
 
 
09:30am 
 
 
10:30am 
 
 
 
01:00pm 
 
03:00pm 
 
06:00pm 
 
08:00pm 
  

 
Breakfast 
 
 
Depart for Nagambie 
 
 
Snacks then water fun 
(canoeing, stand up 
paddle, swimming) 
 
Lunch 
 
Camp games 
 
Dinner 
 
Rec Room fun and 
games! 
Table Tennis 
Tournament 

 
08:00am 
 
 
09:00am 
 
 
10:00am 
 
 
 
11:00am 
 
01:30pm 
 
03:10pm 
 
 

 
Breakfast 
 
 
Pack bags, clean room, 
pack trailer 
 
Farm visit with morning 
tea 
 
 
Depart for SASC 
 
Lunch stop 
 
Arrive back at school 
(traffic permitting) 

MEDICATION  
MUST BE... 

In the original chemist 
packet, marked with 

student’s name and dosage, 
handed to the teacher prior 

to leaving school. 

NO VALUABLES - no 
laptop, no iPad, no 

jewellery, no chewing 
gum, no energy 

drinks, no snacks 

MUST wear old 
shoes / t-shirt etc 

in the water. 

BRING a PACKED 
LUNCH for Day 1 

Strathbogie weather is 
unpredictable. Check the forecast 

and pack accordingly. 


