

## SUMMER - STRATHBOGIE CAMP PACKING LIST

## **OUTDOOR WATER ACTIVITIES**

Clothes	Personal Care	Camp Gear	NO VALUABLES - no
<ul> <li>3 Changes of Clothes</li> <li>Sleepwear</li> <li>Spare Runners / Shoes</li> <li>Warm Jacket</li> <li>Sun Hat</li> <li>Thongs for Shower</li> <li>Bring old clothes - they will get dirty</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Teeth Cleaning</li> <li>Roll On Deodorant only</li> <li>Soap / Shampoo</li> <li>Hairbrush</li> <li>2 Towels</li> <li>Medication</li> <li>Sunscreen</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Sleeping Bag / Doona</li> <li>Pillow &amp; Pillowcase</li> <li>Bed Sheet</li> <li>Water Bottle</li> <li>Torch</li> <li>Cards / Small Game</li> <li>Optional - Spending Money</li> <li>Plastic Bags for Wet /</li> </ul>	Iaptop, no iPad, no jewellery, no chewing gum, no energy drinks, no snacks MEDICATION MUST BE In the original chemist packet, marked with student's name and dosage,
BRING a PACKED LUNCH for Day 1	MUST wear old shoes / t-shirt etc in the water.	Dirty Clothes	handed to the teacher prior to leaving school.
Timing, implementation		are subject to change to take i l camp circumstances	and pack accordingly.

Day 1		Day 2		Day 3	
08:45am	Students meet at the Canteen	07:30am	Breakfast	08:00am	Breakfast
09:15am	Depart School	09:30am	Depart for Nagambie	09:00am	Pack bags, clean room, pack trailer
11:30am	BYO Lunch (Picnic at Euroa)	10:30am	Snacks then water fun (canoeing, stand up paddle, swimming)	10:00am	Farm visit with morning tea
01:30pm	Arrive and unpack	01:00pm	Lunch	11:00am	Depart for SASC
02:00pm	Enjoy Strathbogie River	03:00pm	Camp games	01:30pm	Lunch stop
06:00pm	Dinner	06:00pm	Dinner	03:10pm	Arrive back at school (traffic permitting)
09:00pm	Explore the bush at night, movie or games	08:00pm	Rec Room fun and games! Table Tennis Tournament		